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Course: New Front Nine-G\G Teetime: 08:00 AM Hole #1

Team #: 9 - TM 9 - CTI PHYS. THERAPY Team #: 14 - TM 14 - CABLE HOLLOW 2.0

Name                                   Hcp  Points Name                                   Hcp  Points 
ORBANIC, BOB 11.07 5.00 STEWART, ART 4.46 7.00 

KENISTON, RALPH 11.23 9.50 MOORE, DON 9.27 12.00 

OSTROM, BOB 23.52 10.50 CATHCART, PAUL 11.56 7.50 

FISHER, RICHARD 23.28 7.50 YESKEY, CHARLIE 12.57 13.00 

Course: New Front Nine-G\G Teetime: 08:15 AM Hole #1

Team #: 2 - TM 2 - AGRICULTURAL LOG'S Team #: 3 - TM 3 - WARREN TIRE

Name                                   Hcp  Points Name                                   Hcp  Points 
HITCHCOCK, JIM 8.50 13.50 TORRES, JUAN 6.60 7.00 

WILSON, MARK 10.16 10.50 GROSS, BILL 10.34 4.50 

ECK, GLENN 15.91 8.50 Sub #15 LASECKI, DOUG 13.55 10.50 

HANNOLD, PAUL 22.70 1.00 WHITED, ROD 16.40 7.00 

Course: New Front Nine-G\G Teetime: 08:30 AM Hole #1

Team #: 5 - TM 5 - NAPA AUTO PARTS Team #: 13 - TM 13 - LIONS GATE WEALT

Name                                   Hcp  Points Name                                   Hcp  Points 
JONES, RANDY 12.66 3.00 COLE, MIKE 8.38 12.50 

HUMBERT, ED 16.77 13.00 SVEDA, ANDY 10.16 7.00 

SWICK, JAMES 16.20 3.50 BAUER, MARK 10.61 13.50 

SPERRY, SKIP 24.07 7.50 BJORKQUIST, GARY 13.97 14.50 

Course: New Front Nine-G\G Teetime: 08:45 AM Hole #1

Team #: 6 - TM 6 OLD DUFFERS Team #: 12 - TM 12 - FALC'R FREWSBRG

Name                                   Hcp  Points Name                                   Hcp  Points 
BOWLER, JOHN 7.13 5.00 YOUNGREN, DAVE 9.03 15.00 

BOWLER, BILL 13.37 11.50 LAWSON, RANDY 13.94 5.50 

KESTLER, MARK 15.86 11.00 WOOD, DOUG 19.92 12.00 

SETILI, RICK 20.38 6.50 HEATH, MIKE 22.00 11.00 

Course: New Front Nine-G\G Teetime: 09:00 AM Hole #1

Team #: 8 - TM 8 - MIKE'S TOWNLINE Team #: 10 - TM 10 - LITEHOUSE AUTO

Name                                   Hcp  Points Name                                   Hcp  Points 
GAREY, DAVID 6.89 16.00 GRIMM, GREG 8.68 13.00 

MATVE, WAYNE 11.83 12.00 HOFERT, PETE 8.71 10.00 

SCHUMANN, AL 11.80 9.00 VANGUILDER, GARY 10.05 14.50 

HARRISON, DOUG 12.56 8.00 JACKSON, TERRY 12.50 9.50 

Course: New Front Nine-G\G Teetime: 09:15 AM Hole #1

Team #: 7 - TM 7 - CABLE HOLLOW Team #: 11 - TM 11 - HUBER PAVING

Name                                   Hcp  Points Name                                   Hcp  Points 
GAYTON, DAVE 10.76 10.00 WARD, ART 10.73 12.50 

MACK, TIM 9.78 10.00 DEPPEN, DON 16.37 9.00 

EDSON, PAUL 10.73 11.50 REARICK, RON 17.16 11.50 

NASMAN, WAYNE 14.98 7.50 BRIGGS, CURT 24.90 9.50 
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Course: New Front Nine-G\G Teetime: 09:30 AM Hole #1

Team #: 1 - TM 1 - MAPLE PLACE FARMS Team #: 4 - TM 4 - TOWNLINE AUTO

Name                                   Hcp  Points Name                                   Hcp  Points 
YUCHA, BOB 8.11 10.50 CARDER, FRED 9.33 6.00 

LUDWICK, ALAN 9.15 7.00 WHEELER, DOUG 11.32 15.50 

FISCUS, JIM 7.58 3.50 GOLDEN, ROGER 13.08 9.50 

ROBERTS, CHUCK 12.84 6.50 MACEY, BRUCE 12.99 6.00 


